THE DATASHEET OF
9EPRS525AGILFT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ICS9EPRS525
IDTTM  56-pin CK505 for Embedded Intel Systems 1614B—01/21/10
56-pin CK505 for Embedded Intel Systems
1
DATASHEET

D mm. D (inch)
Reference Doc.:  JEDEC Publicat ion 95, M O-153
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9EPRS525AGLF Tubes 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
9EPRS525AGLFT Tape and Reel 56-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
9EPRS525AGILF Tubes 56-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
9EPRS525AGILFT Tape and Reel 56-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
Parts that are ordered w ith a “LF” suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Due to package size constraints, actual top-side marking may differ from the full orderable part number.
ICS9EPRS525
56-pin CK505 for Embedded Systems